Campionato Regionale

Motocross 2023

Federazione
Motociclistica
Italiana

Trofarello 29 10 23

Ordinato per num. pilota

Num.

4
12
14
17
83
94

170

206

273

325

333

412

512

567

681

752

835

870
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Pos.

4
13
14
6
21
15
12
11
10
3
9
19
16
22
2
17
18
7
1
8
20

Pilota
SANDRETTI Samuel

RUOCCO Emanuele R.

ARTUSO Valentino
NINGHETTO Alex

MONTAGNI Ubaldo P.

PONZONE Jacopo

DE LORENZO Dario
CABERLETTI Cristiano
RAVERA Matteo
OLIVERO Daniele
CIOCCA Andrea
DUTTO lacopo
SIPALA David
LOVERA Claudio
DOMINIONI Pietro A.
QUAGLIA Crhistian
BORISTENE Matteo
GERBALDO Daniele
CREMONINI Mario
AMADEI Federico
VENITTI Samuele
PIERI Roberto

Mot

© MGM Timing

PREMIO HOLESHOT

Oil of Switzerland

MX1 Challenge Rider - Gara 1

Categoria

MX1 Challenge
MX1 Challenge
MX1 Challenge
MX1 Rider
MX1 Challenge
MX1 Rider
MX1 Rider
MX1 Rider
MX1 Rider
MX1 Rider
MX1 Challenge
MX1 Challenge
MX1 Rider
MX1 Challenge
MX1 Rider
MX1 Challenge
MX1 Challenge
MX1 Rider
MX1 Rider
MX1 Rider
MX1 Challenge
MX1 Rider

Elenco partenti (22)

Team - Motoclub
Fast Cross

Ceva

Dogliani

Centauro Club Forno Canavese
Ceva

Segno

Ceva

Alpimoto Club
Made Of Moto Asd
Made Of Moto Asd
Dirty Bike

Ceva

Ceva

Ceva

Bellinzago

Ceva

Sassello

Ceva

Orbassano Racing
Alta Val Formazza
Segno

Ceva

Esposto ore : 08:57
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Trofarello, domenica 29 ottobre 2023

S
l'l'l Eﬂl‘ TORINGgS

&

MAIN SPONSOR OFFICIAL SPONSOR
(T el CARNOTR
FILTERS e

R4 2 /s z

MADF7%

mgmkiming
Moto Transp .
KTM 25241
Honda 25226
Honda 25247
Suzuki 25239
Honda 25236
Honda 25232
Honda 25225
Fantic 25248
KTM 25244
KTM 25243
Honda 25234
Honda 25227
KTM 25245
Honda 25228
Honda 25253
Kawasaki 25235
™ 25238
Honda 20503
Husqgvarna 25255
KTM 25246
Fantic 25231
Honda 25233
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